
From: 

To: "Rich Kahn" • 

Subject: Fw: [External] Charter request 

Date: Thu, 02 May 2013 16:18:49 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

Attachments: 0503 freedom_air.pdf; 0503_quote.pdf.pdf 

Should I sign? Are we a go for friday in heli 
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops < 
Date: Thu, 2 May 2013 16:17:37 +0000 
To: 
Cc: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Subject: RE: [External] Charter request 

Good Afternoon Larry, 

Yes, I spoke with the college last night and we are good to go! 

Attached please find the itinerary for the trip on Friday, May 3rd. We will let you know the tail number once its assigned. 

At your earliest convenience can you please sign the quote and send it back to us. 

Thank you! 

Dan Frost 

Flight Operations 

From: [mallto 
Sent: Thursday, May 02, 2013 11.56 AM 
To: GP SIK MG Flight Ops 
Cc: Antla, Adam A MG; 
Subject: Re: [External] Charter request 

EFTA00391123



Thank you for email and confirmation,. 

did you speak to Bards Collage? is all comfortable with landing sight? 

Adam: I'd like to use remaining money in my AAG account to fund this trip, and pay difference on credit card,. 

thank you, 

Larry Visoski 

Freedom Air International, Inc 

In a message dated 5/1/2013 4:47:55 P.M. Eastern Daylight Time, writes: 

Hi Larry, 

Attached please find the quote you have requested for this Friday, May 3rd. Please keep in mind all quotes are 
approximate and final bill is based on actual flight time. 

If you are interested in booking this flight please sign the attached quote and send it back to us. We also, need the 
attached Credit Card Authorization filled out. 

I will give Bards College a call and let them know we may be arriving on campus via helicopter. 

Please let me know if I can assist you with further details. 

Regards, 

Dan Frost 
Flight Operations 

----Ori inal Messa e---
From: mailto.
Sent: Wednesday, May 01, 2013 4:26 PM 
To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Subject: [External) Charter request 

Hello me, 
Do you have S76 avaiable for Friday from E34st pad to Bards Collage by POU ? 
Same itinerary as we previously had set up for Jeffrey Epstein, Freedom Air International account,. 
Noon pick up on E34st to Bards and return 4pm to E34st same day. 
Let me know, 

ell 
Freedom air 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

EFTA00391124


